

ગીૃહ મમલગીય (સે) ગાંડજાગનાં પમલગીય
સુગરનાં ઇ જાલનાં ઢાલ !

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

(Agreement NO. 905BA/2020-21)
DIVISION

Executive Engineer

SUB-DIVISION

P. M. D. Works Division

Belsand

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

Block

Alock Kumar

427

Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
No.	L.	B.	D.	
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34				
35				
36				
37				
38				
39				
40				
41				
42				
43				
44				
45				
46				
47				
48				
49				
50				
51				
52				
53				
54				
55				
56				
57				
58				
59				
60				
61				
62				
63				
64				
65				
66				
67				
68				
69				
70				
71				
72				
73				
74				
75				
76				
77				
78				
79				
80				
81				
82				
83				
84				
85				
86				
87				
88				
89				
90				
91				
92				
93				
94				
95				
96				
97				
98				
99				
100				

Abstract of Cost.			
-------------------	--	--	--

- ① Providing and fixing of working bench

mark -- as in spec

Qty vide TM B.P. 8(1)

$$= 0.98 \text{ km}$$

Q. 38 37.50/km Rs 3760.00

- ② Reference Pillar

at wide Tm B.	P. 8 (2)
---------------	----------

$$= 0.98 \text{ km}$$

Q1	1887.13	Km	B	1849.0
----	---------	----	---	--------

- (3) clearing and grubbing

road land --- 3 per sp

Qty side TMB-P-4(1)

$$= 0.20 \text{ Ha}$$

Continuation
@ 51133.76/ha R 10226.0

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Construction of G.S.B. --- as per spec and dir of E/R (B.T. Position)					
Qty vide TMB-P. 5(6)					
= 640.3143					
@ Rs 2835.20/m ²					
					Rs 18,15,406.00
⑨ Providing laying spreading W.B.M.-III --- as per spec					
Qty vide TMB-P. 9(5)					
= 222.33 m ²					
@ Rs 3649.51/m ²					Rs 8,11,395.00
⑩ Providing and applying Primer Coat --- as per spec					
Qty vide TMB-P. 9(6)					
= 2964.38 m ²					
@ Rs 42.28/m ²					Rs 1,25,333.00
⑪ Providing and applying tack coat --- as per spec					
Qty vide TMB-P. 10(7)					
= 2964.38 m ²					
@ Rs 14.20/m ²					Rs 42094.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing laying and bedding of class graded premium carpet - - as per spec					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. 10(8)					
= 2964.38 m ²					
@ Rs 206.85/m ²					Rs 6,13,182.4
(13) Construction of G.S.B. - - as per spec (C.C. Portion)					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. 5(9)					
= 16.80 m ²					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. 10(9)					
= 4.50 m ²					

21.30 m ²					
@ Rs 2835.20/m ²					Rs 60,389.00

(14) Providing, laying spreading & compacting W.B.M-II - - as per spec					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. 10(10)					
@ Rs 3649.51/m ²					Rs 2,09,408.0

(15) Construction of Reinforced C.C. Pavement - - as per spec					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. 12(11)					
= 122.40 m ²					
@ Rs 6840.82/m ²					Rs 8,37,316.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(16) R.C.C M-15			km		
Post. - - -			per		
Qty vide TMB.P. 12(12)					
= 2m					
@ Rs 2275.62/m					Rs 4551.00

(17) 200 mm stone					
Qty vide TMB.P. 12(13)					
= 4m					
@ Rs 602.42/m					Rs 2409.00

(18) R.C.C M-15 boundary pillar - - -			per		
---------------------------------------	--	--	-----	--	--

Qty vide TMB.P. 12(14)					
= 32m					
@ Rs 500.36/m					Rs 16011.00

(19) Providing and fixing of Retro reflective board - - -			per spec		
Qty vide TMB.P. 12(15)					
= 6m					
@ Rs 4730.55/m					Rs 28,383.00

(20) 900 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide TMB.P. 12(16)					
= 4m					

Continuation
@ Rs 4855.20/m Rs 19420.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) 60 mm x 450 mm rectangle.					
Qty side TMB P 12(17)					
= 6 m					
@ Rs 4684.53/m					Rs 28107.00
(22) Providing and laying of hot applied thermo plastic -- as per spec					
Qty side TMB P 13(18)					
= 195 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 1,43,410.00

(23) Planting of tree by the road side -- as per spec					
Qty side TMB P 13(19)					
= 604					
@ Rs 819.92/m					Rs 49,195.00

(24) Providing and erecting direction and place board -- -- as per spec					
Qty side TMB P 13(20)					
= 1 m					
@ Rs 12014.81/m					Rs 12014.00

